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místo Jméno Čas

D0  (4) 1,0 km 9 K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Kohoutová Zde ňka 31:51 #(74) #(75) #(83) #(79) #(73) #(71) #(65) #(67) #(61)
DKL KOB Kladno 1:43 4:43 6:40 9:33 13:14 16:37 19:33 24:28 28:41

1:43 3:00 1:57 2:53 3:41 3:23 2:56 4:55 4:13
Cíl

31:51 0:00 (1)
3:10 +1:36 (4)

2 Baldrianová Eva 32:03 #(73) #(65) #(71) #(67) #(61) #(74) #(75) #(83) #(79)
VSP USK Praha 1:43 7:13 10:08 13:43 17:32 21:25 23:56 26:50 29:20

1:43 5:30 2:55 3:35 3:49 3:53 2:31 2:54 2:30
Cíl

32:03 +0:12 (2)
2:43 +1:09 (3)

3 Dittrtová Rozálie 33:04 #(75) #(74) #(61) #(65) #(67) #(71) #(73) #(79) #(83)
LME SK Los M ělník 4:53 6:32 11:52 14:35 18:51 21:17 25:40 28:28 31:30

4:53 1:39 5:20 2:43 4:16 2:26 4:23 2:48 3:02
Cíl

33:04 +1:13 (3)
1:34 0:00 (1)

4 Průšová Johana Marie 34:37 #(73) #(79) #(71) #(67) #(65) #(61) #(74) #(75) #(83)
DLT KrOB Rozmarýn Litom 1:48 4:37 8:11 11:49 18:29 21:27 26:36 28:43 32:04

1:48 2:49 3:34 3:38 6:40 2:58 5:09 2:07 3:21
Cíl

34:37 +2:46 (4)
2:33 +0:59 (2)

D1  (12) 1,0 km 10 K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Černá Ema 17:06 #(74) #(75) #(83) #(79) #(71) #(88) #(60) #(61) #(65)
ROU SKOB Roudnice nad Labem 1:00 2:02 3:13 4:47 6:34 8:28 11:15 12:33 13:32

1:00 1:02 1:11 1:34 1:47 1:54 2:47 1:18 0:59
#(73) Cíl
16:33 17:06 0:00 (1)

3:01 0:33 0:00 (1)

2 Podrábská Alžb ěta 22:58 #(74) #(61) #(60) #(88) #(65) #(71) #(79) #(73) #(83)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 1:49 4:48 6:33 9:18 11:20 13:14 15:38 18:00 20:31

1:49 2:59 1:45 2:45 2:02 1:54 2:24 2:22 2:31
#(75) Cíl
22:25 22:58 +5:52 (2)

1:54 0:33 0:00 (1)

3 Červená Alena 25:30 #(74) #(75) #(83) #(79) #(71) #(65) #(88) #(60) #(61)
ROU SKOB Roudnice nad Labem 1:09 2:47 4:35 6:48 9:20 11:51 14:47 18:57 20:49

1:09 1:38 1:48 2:13 2:32 2:31 2:56 4:10 1:52
#(73) Cíl
24:42 25:30 +8:24 (3)

3:53 0:48 +0:15 (4)

4 Žejdlíková Eliška 25:57 #(75) #(83) #(79) #(71) #(65) #(88) #(60) #(61) #(74)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1:24 3:28 5:54 9:22 12:13 15:10 18:58 20:47 23:42

1:24 2:04 2:26 3:28 2:51 2:57 3:48 1:49 2:55
#(73) Cíl
25:15 25:57 +8:51 (4)

1:33 0:42 +0:09 (3)

5 Žejdlíková Jitka 28:26 #(75) #(83) #(79) #(71) #(65) #(88) #(60) #(61) #(74)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1:25 3:34 6:11 9:35 12:21 15:15 19:21 21:26 25:40

1:25 2:09 2:37 3:24 2:46 2:54 4:06 2:05 4:14
#(73) Cíl
27:37 28:26 +11:20 (5)
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místo Jméno Čas

D1  (12) 1,0 km 10 K (pokrač.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1:57 0:49 +0:16 (5)

6 Karpíšková Kate řina 29:49 #(74) #(75) #(83) #(73) #(79) #(71) #(65) #(88) #(60)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1:23 3:14 6:05 8:51 12:00 14:42 18:56 21:22 25:00

1:23 1:51 2:51 2:46 3:09 2:42 4:14 2:26 3:38
#(61) Cíl
26:54 29:49 +12:43 (6)

1:54 2:55 +2:22 (9)

7 Karpíšková Gabriela 29:55 #(74) #(75) #(83) #(73) #(79) #(71) #(65) #(88) #(60)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1:28 3:18 6:07 8:54 12:08 14:42 18:59 21:23 25:03

1:28 1:50 2:49 2:47 3:14 2:34 4:17 2:24 3:40
#(61) Cíl
26:58 29:55 +12:49 (7)

1:55 2:57 +2:24 (10)

8 Leníková Jana 30:15 #(74) #(75) #(83) #(79) #(71) #(88) #(65) #(61) #(60)
DLT KrOB Rozmarýn Litom 1:21 3:18 5:23 7:48 10:46 14:14 17:56 20:07 22:36

1:21 1:57 2:05 2:25 2:58 3:28 3:42 2:11 2:29
#(73) Cíl
29:22 30:15 +13:09 (8)

6:46 0:53 +0:20 (6)

9 Dobiášová Anna 37:45 #(74) #(75) #(83) #(79) #(71) #(88) #(60) #(61) #(65)
ROU SKOB Roudnice nad Labem 2:03 3:42 5:32 7:52 10:55 15:57 22:48 26:18 28:44

2:03 1:39 1:50 2:20 3:03 5:02 6:51 3:30 2:26
#(73) Cíl
36:52 37:45 +20:39 (9)

8:08 0:53 +0:20 (6)

10 Pěkná Eva 43:07 #(73) #(79) #(71) #(65) #(88) #(61) #(60) #(74) #(83)
ROU SKOB Roudnice nad Labem 2:27 6:12 10:46 14:19 18:31 22:17 25:55 33:09 38:36

2:27 3:45 4:34 3:33 4:12 3:46 3:38 7:14 5:27
#(75) Cíl
41:29 43:07 +26:01 (10)

2:53 1:38 +1:05 (8)

11 Červená Anna 55:15 #(74) #(75) #(83) #(73) #(79) #(71) #(88) #(60) #(61)
ROU SKOB Roudnice nad Labem 1:09 2:45 5:09 19:21 23:56 35:19 38:50 43:26 46:25

1:09 1:36 2:24 14:12 4:35 11:23 3:31 4:36 2:59
#(65) Cíl *81
48:33 55:15 +38:09 (11) 6:13

2:08 6:42 +6:09 (11)

Červená Ema disk #(74) #(75) #(83) #(79) #(73) #(60) #(61) #(65) #(71)
ROU SKOB Roudnice nad Labem 1:21 2:43 5:05 21:42 26:07 ----- ----- ----- -----

1:21 1:22 2:22 16:37 4:25
#(88) Cíl *81

----- 37:32 6:05
11:25 +10:52 (12)

D2  (26) 1,0 km 13 K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Podrábská Marie 22:52 #(73) #(88) #(60) #(61) #(63) #(65) #(70) #(69) #(80)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 1:09 4:56 8:04 9:37 10:19 11:07 12:05 13:22 15:48

1:09 3:47 3:08 1:33 0:42 0:48 0:58 1:17 2:26
#(79) #(81) #(83) #(75) Cíl
17:16 19:31 20:17 22:04 22:52 0:00 (1)

1:28 2:15 0:46 1:47 0:48 +0:11 (10)
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místo Jméno Čas

D2  (26) 1,0 km 13 K (pokrač.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

2 Kosíková Eliška 22:56 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(69) #(60) #(61)
VSP USK Praha 1:04 2:23 3:10 4:46 5:51 8:00 9:07 13:43 15:23

1:04 1:19 0:47 1:36 1:05 2:09 1:07 4:36 1:40
#(65) #(63) #(88) #(73) Cíl
16:24 17:14 18:12 22:07 22:56 +0:04 (2)

1:01 0:50 0:58 3:55 0:49 +0:12 (11)

3 Koucká Ivana 23:18 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(65) #(63) #(61)
EKP VŠTJ Ekonom Praha 0:56 2:17 3:01 4:48 6:03 8:35 9:45 10:41 11:41

0:56 1:21 0:44 1:47 1:15 2:32 1:10 0:56 1:00
#(60) #(69) #(88) #(73) Cíl
13:28 17:09 18:19 22:36 23:18 +0:26 (3)

1:47 3:41 1:10 4:17 0:42 +0:05 (5)

4 Pološ čuková Monika 25:29 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(69) #(70) #(65) #(63)
SMB SKOB Sig-Mat Mladá Bolesla 1:09 2:55 3:47 5:31 6:48 9:25 11:17 12:44 13:53

1:09 1:46 0:52 1:44 1:17 2:37 1:52 1:27 1:09
#(61) #(60) #(88) #(73) Cíl
14:55 16:53 19:24 24:52 25:29 +2:37 (4)

1:02 1:58 2:31 5:28 0:37 0:00 (1)

5 Fürstová Katka 25:30 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(65) #(63) #(61)
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 1:05 2:50 3:44 5:40 6:55 9:03 10:37 11:45 12:45

1:05 1:45 0:54 1:56 1:15 2:08 1:34 1:08 1:00
#(60) #(69) #(88) #(73) Cíl
14:41 18:33 20:05 24:48 25:30 +2:38 (5)

1:56 3:52 1:32 4:43 0:42 +0:05 (5)

6 Kosíková Helena 26:10 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(69) #(70) #(65) #(63)
VSP USK Praha 1:42 3:33 4:21 6:15 7:39 10:24 12:03 13:55 15:06

1:42 1:51 0:48 1:54 1:24 2:45 1:39 1:52 1:11
#(61) #(60) #(88) #(73) Cíl
16:13 18:06 20:50 25:29 26:10 +3:18 (6)

1:07 1:53 2:44 4:39 0:41 +0:04 (3)

7 Švarcová Lenka 27:23 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(65) #(63) #(61)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 1:15 2:56 3:52 5:57 7:18 9:38 11:13 12:20 13:26

1:15 1:41 0:56 2:05 1:21 2:20 1:35 1:07 1:06
#(60) #(69) #(88) #(73) Cíl
15:42 20:02 21:21 26:37 27:23 +4:31 (7)

2:16 4:20 1:19 5:16 0:46 +0:09 (9)

8 Kubecová Magdalena 27:52 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(69) #(60) #(61)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 1:38 3:16 4:20 6:23 8:45 10:48 12:09 17:14 19:27

1:38 1:38 1:04 2:03 2:22 2:03 1:21 5:05 2:13
#(65) #(63) #(88) #(73) Cíl
20:51 21:54 23:06 27:10 27:52 +5:00 (8)

1:24 1:03 1:12 4:04 0:42 +0:05 (5)

9 Dittrtová Lucie 28:23 #(73) #(88) #(60) #(61) #(63) #(65) #(70) #(69) #(80)
LME SK Los M ělník 1:33 8:16 11:48 13:29 14:13 14:58 16:26 17:47 20:37

1:33 6:43 3:32 1:41 0:44 0:45 1:28 1:21 2:50
#(79) #(81) #(83) #(75) Cíl
22:14 24:47 25:48 27:43 28:23 +5:31 (9)

1:37 2:33 1:01 1:55 0:40 +0:03 (2)

10 Svobodná Eva 29:46 #(79) #(80) #(69) #(70) #(65) #(63) #(61) #(60) #(88)
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 3:45 5:11 7:47 9:18 10:46 12:13 13:28 15:34 18:30

3:45 1:26 2:36 1:31 1:28 1:27 1:15 2:06 2:56
#(73) #(75) #(83) #(81) Cíl
23:32 25:06 26:44 27:41 29:46 +6:54 (10)

5:02 1:34 1:38 0:57 2:05 +1:28 (19)



Litoměřický TULIPÁN 7.5. - 8.5.2016 ne 8. 5. 2016 17:20
Výsledky s mezičasy - Etapa 5 - Roudnice Strana 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

místo Jméno Čas

D2  (26) 1,0 km 13 K (pokrač.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

11 Šritrová Lenka 30:02 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(73) #(88) #(69) #(70)
TUV SOK TJ Turnov 1:22 3:08 4:02 5:57 7:56 11:54 16:26 19:02 20:35

1:22 1:46 0:54 1:55 1:59 3:58 4:32 2:36 1:33
#(65) #(63) #(61) #(60) Cíl
22:10 23:10 24:20 26:33 30:02 +7:10 (11)

1:35 1:00 1:10 2:13 3:29 +2:52 (20)

12 Dobiášová Jitka 30:53 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(69) #(70) #(65) #(63)
ROU SKOB Roudnice nad Labem 1:30 3:16 4:02 6:01 8:33 11:24 14:52 17:02 18:20

1:30 1:46 0:46 1:59 2:32 2:51 3:28 2:10 1:18
#(61) #(60) #(88) #(73) Cíl
19:22 22:05 24:55 30:03 30:53 +8:01 (12)

1:02 2:43 2:50 5:08 0:50 +0:13 (12)

13 Táchová Lenka 32:00 #(73) #(88) #(63) #(61) #(60) #(65) #(70) #(69) #(80)
NNN Neregistrovaní 1:13 6:22 8:18 9:41 12:14 15:42 17:06 18:53 22:33

1:13 5:09 1:56 1:23 2:33 3:28 1:24 1:47 3:40
#(79) #(81) #(83) #(75) Cíl
24:28 27:51 29:13 31:07 32:00 +9:08 (13)

1:55 3:23 1:22 1:54 0:53 +0:16 (13)

14 Nehasilová Veronika 32:52 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(69) #(60) #(61)
LDC KOB D ěčín 1:18 3:15 3:58 6:24 8:21 11:46 13:59 20:24 22:39

1:18 1:57 0:43 2:26 1:57 3:25 2:13 6:25 2:15
#(63) #(65) #(88) #(73) Cíl
23:33 24:44 27:42 32:11 32:52 +10:00 (14)

0:54 1:11 2:58 4:29 0:41 +0:04 (3)

15 Kujanová Martina 34:02 #(80) #(70) #(69) #(60) #(61) #(65) #(63) #(88) #(73)
BZP Báje čné ženy v orienta 6:20 8:16 9:38 14:54 16:55 18:21 19:19 20:46 25:22

6:20 1:56 1:22 5:16 2:01 1:26 0:58 1:27 4:36
#(79) #(81) #(83) #(75) Cíl
28:08 30:41 31:35 33:20 34:02 +11:10 (15)

2:46 2:33 0:54 1:45 0:42 +0:05 (5)

16 Beranová Vlasta 35:30 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(69) #(65) #(63)
UVP Slovan Praha 2:44 5:00 6:01 8:39 10:18 13:16 15:12 19:18 21:01

2:44 2:16 1:01 2:38 1:39 2:58 1:56 4:06 1:43
#(61) #(60) #(88) #(73) Cíl
22:19 24:54 28:25 34:34 35:30 +12:38 (16)

1:18 2:35 3:31 6:09 0:56 +0:19 (15)

17 Krotilová Magdaléna 35:37 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(69) #(88) #(73)
BZP Báje čné ženy v orienta 1:27 4:09 5:08 7:05 8:31 11:13 12:57 14:37 21:14

1:27 2:42 0:59 1:57 1:26 2:42 1:44 1:40 6:37
#(61) #(60) #(63) #(65) Cíl
25:43 27:34 30:15 31:47 35:37 +12:45 (17)

4:29 1:51 2:41 1:32 3:50 +3:13 (21)

18 Koucká Barbora 36:32 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(69) #(88) #(73)
EKP VŠTJ Ekonom Praha 1:13 3:41 4:27 6:52 8:15 11:45 13:10 15:29 21:00

1:13 2:28 0:46 2:25 1:23 3:30 1:25 2:19 5:31
#(65) #(63) #(61) #(60) Cíl
26:05 27:27 28:54 31:17 36:32 +13:40 (18)

5:05 1:22 1:27 2:23 5:15 +4:38 (23)

19 Hrdli čková Ludmila 36:37 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(73) #(88) #(69) #(70)
SLA SKOB Slaný 2:00 4:01 5:03 7:43 9:27 14:14 19:29 21:16 23:23

2:00 2:01 1:02 2:40 1:44 4:47 5:15 1:47 2:07
#(65) #(63) #(61) #(60) Cíl
25:13 26:34 28:07 31:01 36:37 +13:45 (19)

1:50 1:21 1:33 2:54 5:36 +4:59 (25)
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místo Jméno Čas

D2  (26) 1,0 km 13 K (pokrač.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

20 Stibalová V ěra 36:52 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(73) #(88) #(63) #(61)
LDC KOB D ěčín 1:25 3:42 4:49 7:01 8:32 12:37 17:34 19:29 20:46

1:25 2:17 1:07 2:12 1:31 4:05 4:57 1:55 1:17
#(60) #(65) #(70) #(69) Cíl
23:07 26:24 27:28 29:08 36:52 +14:00 (20)

2:21 3:17 1:04 1:40 7:44 +7:07 (26)

21 Vokálová Jaroslava 37:47 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(70) #(69) #(60) #(61)
CHA OK Chrastava 1:59 4:12 5:11 8:03 9:50 12:49 14:48 21:29 24:02

1:59 2:13 0:59 2:52 1:47 2:59 1:59 6:41 2:33
#(63) #(65) #(88) #(73) Cíl
25:49 27:05 30:28 36:44 37:47 +14:55 (21)

1:47 1:16 3:23 6:16 1:03 +0:26 (17)

22 Kohoutová Zde ňka 37:51 #(61) #(60) #(63) #(65) #(70) #(69) #(88) #(73) #(80)
DKL KOB Kladno 4:17 7:03 10:31 11:42 13:11 15:02 17:11 23:32 27:11

4:17 2:46 3:28 1:11 1:29 1:51 2:09 6:21 3:39
#(79) #(81) #(83) #(75) Cíl
29:24 33:03 34:15 36:58 37:51 +14:59 (22)

2:13 3:39 1:12 2:43 0:53 +0:16 (13)

23 Dudová Hana 38:18 #(61) #(60) #(65) #(63) #(88) #(69) #(70) #(88) #(73)
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 4:16 6:32 9:46 10:48 12:11 14:46 16:55 19:03 24:54

4:16 2:16 3:14 1:02 1:23 2:35 2:09 2:08 5:51
#(79) #(80) #(81) #(83) #(75) Cíl
27:26 29:08 34:17 35:24 37:21 38:18 +15:26 (23)

2:32 1:42 5:09 1:07 1:57 0:57 +0:20 (16)

24 Hrdli čková Ludmila 39:40 #(73) #(88) #(69) #(70) #(80) #(79) #(81) #(83) #(75)
SLA SKOB Slaný 1:30 5:26 7:08 9:19 12:09 14:11 18:01 19:59 22:38

1:30 3:56 1:42 2:11 2:50 2:02 3:50 1:58 2:39
#(61) #(60) #(63) #(65) Cíl
28:11 31:24 34:17 34:58 39:40 +16:48 (24)

5:33 3:13 2:53 0:41 4:42 +4:05 (22)

25 Ledinská Leona 41:35 #(75) #(83) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(73) #(88) #(69) #(70)
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 2:06 4:57 6:09 8:53 10:46 14:48 22:38 24:09 28:11

2:06 2:51 1:12 2:44 1:53 4:02 7:50 1:31 4:02
#(65) #(63) #(61) #(60) Cíl
29:52 31:31 33:02 36:09 41:35 +18:43 (25)

1:41 1:39 1:31 3:07 5:26 +4:49 (24)

26 Bedna říková Olga Marie 49:00 #(73) #(88) #(63) #(65) #(61) #(60) #(69) #(70) #(80)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 2:23 9:51 13:42 15:25 18:02 21:38 28:26 31:21 35:12

2:23 7:28 3:51 1:43 2:37 3:36 6:48 2:55 3:51
#(79) #(81) #(83) #(75) Cíl
38:09 43:01 44:37 47:35 49:00 +26:08 (26)

2:57 4:52 1:36 2:58 1:25 +0:48 (18)

D3  (24) 1,0 km 12 K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Kraemer Karin 22:10 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(79) #(80) #(63) #(65) #(88) #(71)
18D Post SV Dresden 0:59 2:20 3:50 5:20 6:29 9:42 10:18 11:59 13:56

0:59 1:21 1:30 1:30 1:09 3:13 0:36 1:41 1:57
#(85) #(83) #(73) Cíl
15:05 19:36 21:22 22:10 0:00 (1)

1:09 4:31 1:46 0:48 +0:10 (18)
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místo Jméno Čas

D3  (24) 1,0 km 12 K (pokrač.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

2 Marková Jana 22:20 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(65) #(88) #(63) #(80)
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 1:12 2:41 4:11 4:54 8:54 10:16 12:10 13:16 16:19

1:12 1:29 1:30 0:43 4:00 1:22 1:54 1:06 3:03
#(71) #(79) #(73) Cíl
17:25 19:31 21:36 22:20 +0:10 (2)

1:06 2:06 2:05 0:44 +0:06 (14)

3 Žejdlíková Karolína 22:21 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(88) #(65) #(63) #(80)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 0:57 2:20 3:40 4:33 8:07 9:49 11:38 12:33 15:37

0:57 1:23 1:20 0:53 3:34 1:42 1:49 0:55 3:04
#(71) #(79) #(73) Cíl
16:46 19:20 21:40 22:21 +0:11 (3)

1:09 2:34 2:20 0:41 +0:03 (5)

4 Eckardt Cornelia 23:06 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(79) #(80) #(63)
71D USV TU Dresden 0:54 2:20 3:47 4:26 8:36 9:42 11:41 12:43 16:23

0:54 1:26 1:27 0:39 4:10 1:06 1:59 1:02 3:40
#(88) #(65) #(73) Cíl
17:14 19:01 22:27 23:06 +0:56 (4)

0:51 1:47 3:26 0:39 +0:01 (2)

5 Martanová Elin 23:07 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(88) #(65) #(63)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 1:33 2:59 4:22 5:09 8:56 10:25 12:41 14:26 15:13

1:33 1:26 1:23 0:47 3:47 1:29 2:16 1:45 0:47
#(80) #(79) #(73) Cíl
18:38 20:22 22:24 23:07 +0:57 (5)

3:25 1:44 2:02 0:43 +0:05 (9)

6 Juckelandt Sabine 23:11 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(65) #(88) #(63)
71D USV TU Dresden 1:08 2:51 4:21 5:12 9:12 10:36 12:35 14:34 15:51

1:08 1:43 1:30 0:51 4:00 1:24 1:59 1:59 1:17
#(80) #(79) #(73) Cíl
18:42 20:12 22:29 23:11 +1:01 (6)

2:51 1:30 2:17 0:42 +0:04 (7)

7 Derksen Antje 24:52 #(74) #(84) #(79) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(80) #(63)
51D SV Bad Düben 1:09 2:41 5:17 7:17 8:02 12:07 13:19 14:27 17:50

1:09 1:32 2:36 2:00 0:45 4:05 1:12 1:08 3:23
#(88) #(65) #(73) Cíl
18:53 20:49 24:10 24:52 +2:42 (7)

1:03 1:56 3:21 0:42 +0:04 (7)

8 Löhning Susanne 25:44 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(79) #(80) #(63)
71D USV TU Dresden 1:07 2:49 4:29 5:13 9:26 10:44 13:16 14:28 18:10

1:07 1:42 1:40 0:44 4:13 1:18 2:32 1:12 3:42
#(88) #(65) #(73) Cíl
19:26 21:24 25:00 25:44 +3:34 (8)

1:16 1:58 3:36 0:44 +0:06 (14)

9 Balusková Ida 26:00 #(73) #(79) #(71) #(80) #(63) #(65) #(88) #(85) #(83)
OKP SK OK 24 Praha 1:52 4:18 6:30 7:45 11:30 12:13 14:32 15:46 21:18

1:52 2:26 2:12 1:15 3:45 0:43 2:19 1:14 5:32
#(81) #(84) #(74) Cíl
22:01 23:44 25:17 26:00 +3:50 (9)

0:43 1:43 1:33 0:43 +0:05 (9)

10 Pavlová Martina 26:50 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(88) #(65) #(63) #(80)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1:18 3:01 4:36 5:28 10:27 12:13 14:36 15:31 19:26

1:18 1:43 1:35 0:52 4:59 1:46 2:23 0:55 3:55
#(71) #(79) #(73) Cíl
20:46 23:34 26:12 26:50 +4:40 (10)

1:20 2:48 2:38 0:38 0:00 (1)
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místo Jméno Čas

D3  (24) 1,0 km 12 K (pokrač.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

11 Kone čná Marcela 27:15 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(88) #(65) #(63) #(80)
EKP VŠTJ Ekonom Praha 1:25 3:37 5:07 5:49 12:49 14:27 16:32 17:24 20:26

1:25 2:12 1:30 0:42 7:00 1:38 2:05 0:52 3:02
#(71) #(79) #(73) Cíl
21:33 24:01 26:35 27:15 +5:05 (11)

1:07 2:28 2:34 0:40 +0:02 (3)

12 Rambová Kamila 27:22 #(73) #(79) #(81) #(84) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(80) #(63)
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 1:44 3:29 5:48 7:29 8:39 12:49 14:13 15:25 19:20

1:44 1:45 2:19 1:41 1:10 4:10 1:24 1:12 3:55
#(88) #(65) #(74) Cíl
20:30 22:39 26:39 27:22 +5:12 (12)

1:10 2:09 4:00 0:43 +0:05 (9)

13 Vlčková Jindra 27:32 #(73) #(81) #(79) #(71) #(80) #(63) #(65) #(88) #(85)
LDC KOB D ěčín 1:19 5:14 7:04 9:37 10:57 14:37 15:24 17:31 18:59

1:19 3:55 1:50 2:33 1:20 3:40 0:47 2:07 1:28
#(83) #(84) #(74) Cíl
24:01 25:17 26:49 27:32 +5:22 (13)

5:02 1:16 1:32 0:43 +0:05 (9)

14 Kubecová Kate řina 28:07 #(74) #(65) #(88) #(63) #(80) #(71) #(85) #(83) #(84)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:12 6:24 8:16 9:38 12:32 13:53 15:07 20:18 21:30

1:12 5:12 1:52 1:22 2:54 1:21 1:14 5:11 1:12
#(81) #(79) #(73) Cíl
23:07 24:58 27:27 28:07 +5:57 (14)

1:37 1:51 2:29 0:40 +0:02 (3)

15 Kubecová Jana 28:19 #(74) #(65) #(88) #(63) #(80) #(71) #(85) #(83) #(84)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 1:19 6:32 8:26 9:48 12:40 13:57 15:17 20:30 21:40

1:19 5:13 1:54 1:22 2:52 1:17 1:20 5:13 1:10
#(81) #(79) #(73) Cíl
23:14 25:09 27:36 28:19 +6:09 (15)

1:34 1:55 2:27 0:43 +0:05 (9)

16 Dlouhá Marta 28:36 #(74) #(84) #(73) #(79) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(80)
BZP Báje čné ženy v orienta 1:21 2:58 5:46 8:12 10:51 11:41 15:38 16:57 18:11

1:21 1:37 2:48 2:26 2:39 0:50 3:57 1:19 1:14
#(63) #(88) #(65) Cíl
22:41 23:42 25:32 28:36 +6:26 (16)

4:30 1:01 1:50 3:04 +2:26 (24)

17 Martanová Daniela 29:29 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(79) #(80) #(63)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 1:25 3:20 5:03 5:55 10:32 12:00 14:26 15:47 20:18

1:25 1:55 1:43 0:52 4:37 1:28 2:26 1:21 4:31
#(88) #(65) #(73) Cíl
21:59 24:39 28:45 29:29 +7:19 (17)

1:41 2:40 4:06 0:44 +0:06 (14)

18 JUCKELANDT Wolf-Gerold29:53 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(79) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(80) #(63)
24D SV Robotron Dresden 1:26 3:04 4:37 6:25 8:52 13:09 14:39 16:10 20:34

1:26 1:38 1:33 1:48 2:27 4:17 1:30 1:31 4:24
#(65) #(88) #(73) Cíl
21:26 23:57 29:01 29:53 +7:43 (18)

0:52 2:31 5:04 0:52 +0:14 (20)

19 Čtrnáctová Magdalena 31:48 #(73) #(79) #(81) #(84) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(80) #(63)
PGP SK Praga 1:38 3:58 6:27 8:23 9:36 14:20 16:01 17:27 21:58

1:38 2:20 2:29 1:56 1:13 4:44 1:41 1:26 4:31
#(88) #(65) #(74) Cíl
23:28 26:17 30:55 31:48 +9:38 (19)

1:30 2:49 4:38 0:53 +0:15 (22)
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místo Jméno Čas

D3  (24) 1,0 km 12 K (pokrač.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

20 Martanová Lea 33:00 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(79) #(80) #(63)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 1:46 3:44 6:14 7:19 13:29 15:18 18:52 20:07 24:39

1:46 1:58 2:30 1:05 6:10 1:49 3:34 1:15 4:32
#(88) #(65) #(73) Cíl
25:52 27:57 32:19 33:00 +10:50 (20)

1:13 2:05 4:22 0:41 +0:03 (5)

21 Zavadilová Na ďa 33:16 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(88) #(65) #(63) #(80)
SCP OK Sparta Praha 1:31 3:29 5:36 7:53 13:28 15:57 18:58 20:17 24:50

1:31 1:58 2:07 2:17 5:35 2:29 3:01 1:19 4:33
#(71) #(79) #(73) Cíl
26:10 29:13 32:30 33:16 +11:06 (21)

1:20 3:03 3:17 0:46 +0:08 (17)

22 Hellerová Alena 33:49 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(79) #(71) #(80) #(63) #(88) #(65)
ROU SKOB Roudnice nad Labem 1:45 4:15 6:01 8:26 12:44 14:05 18:41 20:15 22:40

1:45 2:30 1:46 2:25 4:18 1:21 4:36 1:34 2:25
#(85) #(83) #(73) Cíl
24:07 30:25 32:57 33:49 +11:39 (22)

1:27 6:18 2:32 0:52 +0:14 (20)

23 Tlouš ťová Eva 38:32 #(74) #(84) #(81) #(83) #(85) #(71) #(79) #(80) #(63)
SCP OK Sparta Praha 2:12 4:03 6:17 7:39 13:17 15:22 19:10 21:07 26:41

2:12 1:51 2:14 1:22 5:38 2:05 3:48 1:57 5:34
#(65) #(88) #(73) Cíl
28:00 31:07 37:35 38:32 +16:22 (23)

1:19 3:07 6:28 0:57 +0:19 (23)

Foglarová Na ďa Disk #(74) #(84) #(81) #(79) #(83) #(71) #(80) #(63) #(88)
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 1:40 3:27 5:56 8:07 10:54 16:33 18:00 22:49 24:48

1:40 1:47 2:29 2:11 2:47 5:39 1:27 4:49 1:59
#(85) #(65) #(73) Cíl
26:24 28:21 32:39 33:28

1:36 1:57 4:18 0:49 +0:11 (19)

D4  (6) 1,0 km 14 K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

